Commission on Aging
October 22,2020
9:30 A.M.-12:00 PM.
Virtual via Zoom

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83035170007?pwd=ZU1vRTNGalBqTVZJV2w4N0Z2TO0Frdz09

9:30 A.M.

9:35 A M.

9:40 AM.

10:00 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

10:35 AM.

11:15 AM.

12:30 P.M.

Agenda

Welcome—-Jean Dinwiddie, Chair
e Attendee Introductions

Zoom Rules of engagement

e Mute yourself when listening

e Raise your hand and wait to be recognized
e Treat each other with kindness and respect

Updates from Area Agency on Aging
Guest Speaker Councilmember Will Jawando

Commission on Aging Business

Approval of September COA minutes

Budget Report

Seniors Today

Attendance Policy

Task Force on Dementia, Policing, and Racial Equity
Social Isolation Task Force

Update on Nominations for 2021 Officers

Liaison Updates

Committee Reports

¢ Aging in Community
e Health and Wellness
e Public Policy

Upcoming Events
e Testimony on COA FY22 Priorities, 11/18/19 to HHS
Committee of County Council
e November 19, 2020
o Jack VanDerhei on Social Security Trust Fund
o Legislative Breakfast, Late Nov/Early Dec, date TBD
o December 17, 2020

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83035170007?pwd=ZU1vRTNGalBqTVZJV2w4N0Z2T0Frdz09

